
October Medal 2025
S 2s

11/10/2025
S 2s

Sweep & 2s £3.20
S 2s

07:20 Reserved Reserved Reserved

07:28 Reserved Reserved Reserved

07:36 Reserved Reserved Reserved

07:44 Reserved Reserved Reserved

07:52  Langford Gary (Mr)  Park Kevin (Mr)  Donnelly Sean (Mr)

08:00  MacFarlane David (Mr)  Mackenzie Ian (Mr)  Marks Iain (Mr)

08:08  Roebuck Jim (Mr)  Currie Stuart (Mr)  Kane John (Mr)

08:16  Wardrop Andy (Mr)  Thomson Craig (Mr)  Stevenson 2 Barry 

08:24  Cherrie Roddy (Mr)  Cooper Tony (Mr)  Thomson Ryan (Mr)

08:32  Green Richard (Mr)  Green Scott (Mr)  Carrigan Gerard (Mr) 10

08:40  Stronach William (Mr)  Rodger William (Mr)  Reid Mason (Mr)

08:48  Muir Craig (Mr)  Day John (Mr)  Ramsay Iain (Mr)

08:56  Pender Gordon (Mr)  Robertson Joe (Mr)  Duddy John (Mr)

09:04  Dick Fraser (Mr)  McMahon Paul (Mr)  Collins David (Mr)

09:12  Kelly Brian (Mr)  Percy Alan (Mr)  Dunsmuir David (Mr)

09:20  McMahon Robert (Mr)  Malone Jim (Mr)  Hamilton John (Mr)

09:28  Findlay David (Mr)  Luxton David (Mr)  Carrigan Patrick (Mr)

09:36  McCourt David (Mr)  Boyd Paul (Mr)  Cadden Tom (Mr)

09:44  Davidson Jim (Mr)  Jardine William (Mr)  Gracie Gerry (Mr)

09:52  Langford Derek (Mr)  Boyd Colin (Mr) 20

10:00  Gardiner David (Mr)  Gardiner George (Mr)  McLean Kevin (Mr)

10:08  Goodwin Andrew (Mr)  Muir Frank (Mr)  Prentice Jack (Mr)

10:16 Reserved Reserved Reserved

10:24  Brown Archibald (Mr)  Goldie Edward (Mr)  Greenhill David (Mr)

10:32  Kane John 2 (Mr)  Finnie John (Mr)  Nailen M (Mr)

10:40  Blair Sandy (Mr)  Ross Graeme (Mr)  Shields Calum (Mr)

10:48  McCrae Michael (Mr)  Boyle David (Mr)  Airns Robert (Mr)

10:56  Blair Adam (Mr)  blair David (Mr)  Tallo Chris (Mr)

11:04  Haugh Aaron (Mr)  Haugh Innes (Mr)  Haugh Gary (Mr)

11:12  Kostigovs John (Mr)  Ashworth Nic (Mr)  Orr Iain (Mr)

11:20  Craig Stuart (Mr)  McAleer lee (Mr)  McBride Peter (Mr) 30

11:28  Marks David (Mr)  Fleming Barry (Mr)  Fleming Scott (Mr)

11:36  Rolwich Peter (Mr)  Slaven Ian (Mr)  Hamilton Graham (Mr)

11:44  Grimshaw Liam (Mr)  Tonner Paul (Mr)  Cadden Stephen (Mr)

11:52  McDonald Alan (Mr)  McDonald David (Mr)  Swann Ian (Mr)

12:00  McAviney P (Mr)  Hamilton Jim (Mr)  McCallum Scott (Mr)

12:08  Ormiston Andrew (Mr)  Kelly Joe (Mr)  Lewis E (Mr)

12:16  Cook A (Mr)  Jordan Edmund (Mr)  Queen J (Mr)

12:24  Cockburn O (Mr)  Lindsay Thomas (Mr)  Agnew Eddie (Mr)

12:32  Gabbitas Paul (Mr)  Hurlbert Grant (Mr)  Cunningham Craig 

12:40  Ormiston John (Mr)  Rankin Scott 2 (Mr)  Clerkson Robert (Mr) 40

12:48  Bradley Jamie (Mr)  Deane Michael (Mr)  Jeffrey Les (Mr)

12:56

13:04  McBride Richard (Mr)  Curtis Adam (Mr)  Ogilvie Chris (Mr)

13:12 Reserved Reserved Reserved

13:20

13:28  Allan Greame (Mr)  Murphy Iain (Mr)

13:36

13:44

13:52

14:00 Reserved Reserved Reserved

14:08 50

14:16

14:24

14:32

14:40

60


